Tumble Forms?" Btidmato

roll rack

m adaptive shapes for positioning,
neuro-development training and
rolling and rocking movements

m attached webbing strap

L x Dia
30-3000 24" x 4" small 147.50
30-3001 24" x 6" small 172.50
30-3002 24" x 8" small 215.00
30-3003 36" x 8" medium 272.50
30-3004 36" x 10" medium 315.00
30-3005 36" x 12" medium 382.50
30-3006 48" x 12" large 485.00
30-3007 48" x 14" large 507.50
30-3008 48" x 16" large 655.00
30-3009 wall mounted roll rack 270.00

33"Lx 5%" W x 16%2"D

Tumble Forms® raised rolls

L4

m raised rolls offer stability of a
wedge with positioning versatility
of rolls

m hook and loop on flat bottom can

be used to anchor roll for
additional security

LxWxH elevation
30-3230 18" x4"x2" 0" 87.50
30-3231 18" x4"x 3" 1" 110.00
30-3232 24" x6"x4%" 19" 155.00
30-3233 30" x8"x6" 2" 210.00
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30-3010
30-3011
30-3012
30-3013

30-3014
30-3015
30-3016
30-3017

30-3018

pediatric positioning

Tumble Forms® wedges

LxWxH
22" x 20" x 4"
22" x 20" x 6"
22" x 20" x 8"
22" x 20" x 10"

26" x 24" x 6"
26" x 24" x 8"
26" x 24" x 10"
26" x 24" x 12"

abductor (not shown) 3" x 5” x 4”

m optional abductor comes with velcro

incline

small
small
small
small

med.
med.
med.
med.

11°
16°
20°
25°

9°
13°
17°
22°

m for positioning and gross motor activities

205.00
230.00
267.50
320.00

290.00
312.50
415.00
417.50

100.00
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m stand on end design allows wedges

and rolls to be positioned
the way

out of

m soft-to-the-touch, seamless, latex-free
coating with anti-microbial protection
makes rolls and wedges impermeable
to fluids

m rolls have heavy duty handle

m choose your color BRN (chocolate) or
TEL (aqua)

rolls wedges
30-2600 BRN/TEL 4 x 24" 187.50 30-2620
30-2601 BRN/TEL 6 x 24" 227.50 30-2621
30-2602 BRN/TEL 8 x 24" 280.00 30-2622
30-2623
30-2603 BRN/TEL 8 x 36" 357.50
30-2604 BRN/TEL 10 x 36" 415.00 30-2624
30-2605 BRN/TEL 12x 36" 507.50 30-2625
30-2626
30-2606 BRN/TEL 14 x 48" 642.50 30-2627
30-2607 BRN/TEL 16 x 48" 675.50
30-2608 BRN/TEL 18 x 48" 872.50

FEI Retail, PO Box 1076, White Plains, New York 10602 USA
fax: 888-211-5765 + 914-407-0151

orders@FEIretail.com

BRN/TEL
BRN/TEL
BRN/TEL
BRN/TEL

BRN/TEL
BRN/TEL
BRN/TEL
BRN/TEL

4 x20x22"
6 x 20 x 22"
8 x20x22"
10 x 20 x 22"

6 x 24 x 28"
8 x 24 x 28"
10 x 24 x 28"
12 x 24 x 28"

267.50
297.50
345.00
425.00

380.00
415.00
542.50
555.50
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